



SANESA LEAGUE SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD 2024 NOMINATION FORM

About the Award

Hollard Equipage is proudly sponsoring the annual Sportsmanship Award for both the Preparatory and High School divisions in the Johannesburg Region. The aim is to foster positive attitudes and good sportsmanship in equestrian athletes, nurturing the spirit of champions!

Nomination Guidelines

- Riders can be nominated by SANESA instructors, fellow equestrians, judges, committee members and marshals.
- Nominations will be reviewed by SANESA Committees and a representative from Hollard Equipage.
- Decisions are final, and winners will be announced at the annual SANESA awards evening.

Nomination Criteria

- 1. The reason for the nomination must have occurred at any one of the 2024 qualifiers (1-4).
- 2. Riders must be at least 10 years old and must not exceed the age of 18 (in year 2024).
- 3. Riders must have attended at least 3 qualifiers.
- 4. There should be no history of complaints or bad behavior during these qualifiers.

Acknowledgment

Hollard Equipage seeks to acknowledge and commend riders embodying good sportsmanship, resonating with the Hollard Equipage Purple Sportsmanship ethos.

NOMINATION FORM

Name of rider					
Sanesa number					
Rider's date of birth		/	_ /	20	_ (dd/mm/yyyy)
School type	High school		Preparatory		
Which qualifier	1	2	3	4	
Reason for nominatio	n				

Name of nominator		
Designation		
Cell number		
Email address		
Signature	Date	
	Email to: equipage@hollard.co.za	
Version 2	Underwritten by The Hollard Insurance Company Limited (Reg. No. 1952)	· · · · ·